Technical Data Sheet
Type SSPC
316 Stainless Steel P-Clip
CMG House - Station Road - Coleshill - B46 1HT - United Kingdom
Sales Support tel: +44 (0) 2476 368500
Customer Services Iv.customerservice@gb.abb.com
Technical Support e-mail: cmg.conduitsystems@tnb.com  03/17
The Company’s policy is one of continuous improvement and reserves the right to change specifications at any time without prior notice.

Fire Performance
Test Standard Performance Rating
N/A N/A
Conformity
N/A
N/A
IP Rating Appropriate Fitting
N/A N/A
Part no:
Conduit Size Dimensions (mm)
GID CodeMetric
(mm)
US
(NPT)
A B C D E F
SSPC16 16 3/8” 19.0 9.0 0.7 16 6.0 12.7 7TCA296120R0065
SSPC20 20 1/2” 19.0 9.0 0.7 20 6.0 12.7 7TCA296120R0066
SSPC25 25 3/4” 19.0 9.0 0.7 25 6.0 12.7 7TCA296120R0067
SSPC32 32 1” 19.0 9.0 0.7 32 6.0 12.7 7TCA296120R0068
SSPC40 40 1 1/4” 19.0 9.0 0.9 40 6.0 12.7 7TCA296120R0069
SSPC50 50 1 1/2” 19.0 9.0 0.9 50 6.0 12.7 7TCA296120R0070
SSPC63 63 2” 19.0 9.0 0.9 63 6.0 12.7 7TCA296120R0071
F
Technical Data Sheet
Type SSPC
316 Stainless Steel P-Clip